RFQ NO. C-15015 - ART SUPPLIES

VENDORS

DICK BLICK CO (BLICK ART)
Galesburg, IL

CONSTRUCTIVE PLAYTHINGS
Grandview, MO

DAVIS PUBLICATION
Worcester, MA

DISCOUNT SCHOOL SUPPLY
Monterey, CA

DISCOVERY TOYS
Mehlville, MO

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS
Carson, CA

NASCO
Fort Atkinson, WI

ORIENTAL TRADING CO, INC.
Omaha, NE

QUILL CORPORATION
Lincolnshire, IL

S&S WORLDWIDE
Colchester, CT

SCHOOL SPECIALTY
Appleton, WI

SCHOOL OUTFITTERS
Cincinnati, OH

SERVICE REPRODUCTION
Grand Rapids, Ml

SHOPK12, INC
Springfield, OR

Discount for

Materials

20%

15%

0%

20%

0-10%

5%

20%

5%

20%

16%

36%

2%

15%

5%

Free shipping
orders over

$49.00
$200.00
N/A
$79.00
$0.00
$100.00
$50.00
$150.00
$0.00
$50.00
$49.00
N/A
$200.00

NA



